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Owyhee County Sheriff's Office
Wanted Persons Summary Report

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
, **/**/** 0 ACT
, **/**/** 0 PV ORIG CHG PCS ACT
CHAVEZ, JOSEPH ISHAR **/**/** 5000 FTA ACT
ESTRADA, BRISTA 10/14/76 25000 FTA - FTP DL ACT
ESTRADA, BRISTA 10/14/76 500 FTA - PETIT THEFT ACT
ESTRADA, BRISTA 10/14/76 10000 FTA - WOA - FTP DL ACT
GONZALEZ-NEVALES,
RICARDO

03/01/61 5000 PV / DUI ACT

HARDY, TRAVIS ALLEN 09/02/92 2500 FTA
TRESSPASS//DRUGS

ACT

HEIBNER, AUTUMN AURORA 09/09/94 5000 FTA ACT
LOPEZ, MOISES 01/21/01 5000 FTA ACT
ORTIZ, ANGEL M 12/19/00 10000 FTA-PCS-DRUG PARA ACT
PIOQUINTO DIEGO, JUSTO 05/14/93 5000 FTA POSS CONT SUB ACT
RAMIREZ, HERIBERTO
ESCALANTE

04/11/82 25000 BURGLARY ACT

SACHIN, SACHIN 06/30/98 5000 FTA ACT
SANDOBAL DOMINGUEZ,
VALDEMAR

07/23/86 50000 PV//LVING THE
SCENE OF AN INJ
ACCIDENT

ACT

SPENCER, ELIJAHA
DOMONIQUE

10/28/76 5000 FTA ACT

SUTTON, JOHNNY RAY 05/14/66 5000 FTA ACT
TCHADJA, MONDONKILIBE
LUMEN

02/15/92 5000 FTA ACT

WHEELER, STEVEN B 10/05/55 5000 FTA - WARRANT OF
ARREST

ACT

ZAPATA-IBARRA, JESUS A 06/14/90 1000 FTA / INVALID DL ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MALDONADO, JESUS
RAMON

01/15/83 5000 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BURDEN, ANTHONY
EUGENE

09/01/66 1000 FTA EXCEEDING
LEGAL TANDEM
WEIGHT

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
HAFLICH, STEVEN HASH 12/21/85 1000 FTA HEARING//PCS &

DRUG PARA
ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BODINE, CHARLES SCOTT 05/11/72 2500 PROBATION

VIO//RECKLESS
DRIVING

ACT

ESPINOZA PEREZ, LUZ
STEFANI

05/19/01 1000 FTA/INATTENTIVE
DRIVING

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MARTELL, JOSE LUIS 03/09/90 1500 FTA//DWS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
DROEGE, JONNY STEFAN 06/25/71 500 FTA / REVIEW

HEARING / DISTURB
THE PEACE

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CUTBIRTH, CODY ALLEN 10/20/84 1250 FTA - DWP & OPEN

CONTAINER
ACT

CUTBIRTH, CODY ALLEN 10/20/84 1250 FTA - PCS & PARA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
LEONARD, TRAVIS WADE 08/14/69 1500 FTA// FTP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SALGUEROCHINCHILLA, EDI
MOISES

06/30/79 5000 FTA / HUNT OR FISH
W/O LICENSE

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ADDISON, MICHAEL J 02/20/57 5000 FTA FTS AT CHECK

STATION & KEEP LOG
BOOK

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SANDHU, SUKHCHARAN
SINGH

01/14/89 25000 FTA/FUEL PERMIT
VIOLATION

ACT

SANDHU, SUKHCHARAN
SINGH

01/14/89 5000 PROBATION
VIOLATION

ACT

SOLTANI, SINA ABBAS 10/07/81 5000 FTA //FALSE
LOGBOOK

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BALESTERI, MARK DANIEL 08/03/61 5000 FTA ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CADAVIECO, NICOLAS 04/11/63 5000 FTA/FUEL PERMIT

VIOLATION
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
HAWKINS, RANDY LEE 08/06/84 5000 POSS/POSS

PARA/FTA
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GARCIA, LUIS MAYORAL 01/31/87 5000 FTA MISD CITATION

FROM PORT OF
ENTRY

ACT

GARCIA, MANUEL MAYORAL 03/31/84 5000 FTA MISD CITE FROM
PORT OF ENTRY

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
AUBUCHON, BRUCE
EDWARD

01/02/67 0 FTA-NO LOG BOOK ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CANO, EFRAN jr 03/11/66 30000 PROB VIOLATION ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RIVERA, SALEENA
ESPERANZA

01/26/98 5000 FTA - PCS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BONCZEK, MATTHEW DALE 01/12/78 1500 FTA DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BENAVIDES, JUAN CARLOS 05/16/78 2750 FTA FALSE LOGBOOKACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GUTIERREZ, JOSE 03/08/83 5000 FTA/ FALSE LOG

BOOK
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
POCHE, MICHAEL ANTHONY 11/29/96 0 FTA//NCO VIOLATION ACT
RAMOS, JUAN 09/27/70 5000 FTA//INVALID DL ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SACHIN, KUMAR 05/29/98 5000 FTA PORT OF ENTRY

CIT
ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GALBRAITH, MARK ALAN 05/21/67 500 FTA ON 14 HR RULE ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SINGH, JASPREET 07/23/00 5000 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
EAMES, KENNETH MICHAEL 04/27/92 1000 FTA FAIL TO STOP

CHECK STATION
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
DAVIS, ANTHONY ARTHUR 01/20/99 5000 FTA FOR DRUGS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
TAPIA ESPINOZA, JENNIFER 11/27/97 1000 FTA POSS OF DRUG

PARA
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
LOPEZ, JOSE TRINIDAD 10/11/97 5000 FTA FALSE LOG

BOOK
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
WILLIAMS, EDWARD JAMES 10/15/86 500 FTA / POSS PARA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
NOLASCOSORIANO,
CARLOS A

06/10/92 5000 FTA/MOTOR
CARRIER
PERMIT-OPERATING

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ARCHER, SHAELY ANNE 07/18/97 10000 FTA PAYMENT

REVIEW HEARING
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CONDORI HUACHO,
MISSAEL

06/18/03 500 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
FIGUEROA, ANAIS 06/07/84 5000 FTA OPEN

CONTAINER
ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
FREY, JAJIL DOUGLAS 03/06/95 20000 FTA- ORIGINAL

CHARGE DUI
ACT

FREY, JAJIL DOUGLAS 03/06/95 0 PV DUI AND
POSSESSION OF
OPEN CONTAINER

ACT

GUDINO, JAVIER GONZALEZ 08/08/01 2000 FTA ORIG CHG
TRESPASS

ACT

GUDINO, JAVIER GONZALEZ 08/08/01 0 FTA TRESPASS 1ST
OFFENSE FAIL TO
DEPART

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
JACKSON, SEAN MICHAEL 07/16/90 0 FTA/DISTURBING

THE PEACE
ACT

JACOBSON, WAYNE ALAN 11/09/80 25000 HUNT,TRAP OR FISH
W/O LICENSE

ACT

KNORR, MARLEY ANN 07/17/97 0 FTA// POSSESSION ACT
LESSOR, MARK EDWARD 12/12/62 1000 FTA/FISH W/ OUT LIC ACT
LOPEZ DIAZ, ROBERTO 10/20/89 0 FTA/MINOR

CIT/ALCOHOLIC BEV
UNLAW TRANSP

ACT

MARIANI, MARK REINHART 09/15/66 2500 FTA DRIVERS
LICENSE VIOLATION

ACT

MARQUEZ, LUIS ERNESTO 03/25/83 5000 FTA/DRUG PARA W
INTENT/FALSE INFO

ACT

MCABEE, DEBBIE LOUISE 01/26/61 5000 PV POSS PARA ACT
MOWER, DANIEL GRANT 09/24/85 25000 FTA//HUNT TRAP

FISH W/LIC
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
NEUSUES, JOHN
JEFFERSON

04/12/68 2000 FTA ORIG CHG DWP ACT

PIERCE, LINDSAY MARIE 08/20/82 10000 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
POWELL, DONOVAN
WILLIAM

02/07/95 0 FTA ORIG CHG DRUG
PARA

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ROJAS, JONATHON 02/04/85 5000 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SANDERS, JESSE TYLOR 11/16/91 500 FTA/PCS PARA W/

INTENT TO USE
ACT

SIMMERS, LISA MARIE 09/24/88 15000 PV//MARJ POSS ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SIMS, ASEA JAY 05/22/88 5000 FTA PCS

X2/PARA/DWP/NO
INSUR

ACT

STRUK, ALEKSANDR P 07/04/90 500 FTA/MOTOR
CARRIER
OVERWEIGHT

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
WARD, ROBIN DENISE 10/09/61 25000 MISDEMEANOR FTA

ORIG CHG PCS
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
WEBB, MARK ALAN 06/21/89 500 FTA - PCS & PARA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
WHITE, NATHANAEL
ERNEST

05/14/85 10000 FTA POSS CONT SUB
(F)

ACT

WHITE, NATHANAEL
ERNEST

05/14/85 10000 POSS PARA MIS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
FOLLAK, MICHAEL ALAN 05/11/92 5000 FTA/ DRUG PARA &

POSS CNTRL
SUBSTANCE

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
LAGUCHEV, RASUL 03/02/84 5000 FTA ACT
RAKHMONOV, AZIZBEK 05/31/97 5000 FTA ORIG CHG ID

CODES
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
VYACHESLAV, NAM 05/23/76 5000 FTA ORIG CHG FAIL

TO STOP CHKG
STATION

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ORNI, SAWYER MATTHEW 06/02/94 1500 FTA POSSESSION

AND INVALID DL
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
WILLIAMS, GARRY DON 04/11/78 5000 FTA FAIL TO STOP

CHECK STATION
ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ALEJO, MARCO ANTONIO 02/02/78 2500 PV CARELESS

DRIVING
ACT

MARTINEZ, DOMINGO
BARRIETO

03/01/81 25000 FTA//DWP FALSE
INFO FAIL TO PROV
INS

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SCHMIDT, RAY LEN 03/17/70 5000 FTA//CONTROLLED

SUB & PARA
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
AGUILAR PEREZ, DARINEL
ELIASIM

07/31/89 0 PV ACT

ALONZO TREJO, JUAN P 11/20/87 5000 PCS/POSS W/
INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE OR
DEL

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BAILEY, MADYSON BRIANNA 02/22/06 500 FTA DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BAKER, AUSTIN TYLER 03/07/87 15000 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BLANK, ADAM LEE 01/27/80 0 FTA DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BRADLEY, TERRY JOE 07/10/77 2500 FTA / INTOX

PEDESTRAIN - PCS -
PARA

ACT

CAMPOS, RODRIGO
RODRIGUEZ

07/11/77 2500 FTA DUI ACT

CARL, DANIEL
CHRISTOPHER

11/29/66 30000 PAYMENT REVIEW
HEARING

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CIRIANO MENDOZA,
FLORENTINO

09/10/97 10000 FTA/PMT
REVIEW/DUI/UNLAWF
FUL TRANSP

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
DAVIS, CORALYN KAYE 05/08/79 5000 FTA / DUI EXC ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
DAVIS, DELROY EDWIN 12/07/40 500 FTA MISD CIT ACT
DAVIS, DELROY EDWIN 12/07/40 500 FTA/NO INSURANCE ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
DOMINGUEZ, MARTIN
SALVADOR

08/24/78 25000 MISDEMEANOR FTA
ORIG CHG DWP

ACT

DURAN RODRIGUEZ, LUIS E 04/06/96 1000 FTA - DWP/NO INSUR ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
FUENTES, ARTURO C 02/01/60 1000 FTA PCS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GEORGE, JOSHUA ALLEN 02/23/86 500 FTA//RESIST & OBST ACT
GONZALEZ, GUADALUPE 03/06/79 500 FTA//FTP ACT
GONZALEZ, JUAN C 11/14/69 500 FTA / FTP ACT
GONZALEZ, LUIS JAVIER 04/09/92 10000 FTA ACT
GUSMAN, CAYETANO 08/07/87 1000 FTA//FTP ACT
HERNANDEZ, ANDREW
MICHAEL

10/31/94 2000 FTA / DWP ACT

HERNANDEZ-SANCHEZ,
ATANASIO

05/05/81 500 FTA //FTP ACT

JAUREGUI ESTRADA, JOSE
F F

01/29/80 5000 FTA/DUI ACT

JIMENEZ GARCIA,
SALVADOR ADAN

01/03/90 25000 FTA-FTP ACT

LOERA-GONZALEZ,
ALBERTO

06/06/77 2500 FTA - DUI ACT

LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 06/06/83 500 POSS/FTA ACT
LUNA-GONZALEZ, JUAN L 11/20/84 2500 FTA DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MARTINEZ, ALONSO 10/30/65 500 FTA POSSESSION OF

AN OPEN CONTAIN
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MARTINEZ, JOSE L 05/22/70 1000 FTA//FTP DL ACT
MARTINEZ-RODRIGUEZ,
WILIBALDO

07/11/85 10000 FTA/DUI ACT

MAYBERRY, RICKY DARRELL03/15/66 2500 PV ACT
MCLAMB, MARY BETH 03/20/72 1000 WOA / INSUFF

FUNDS CHECK
ACT

MINIERO, DOMENICK
MICHAEL

12/20/53 5000 FTA ON MISD POSS
OF PARA

ACT

MURILLO, MARIA SHARAI 02/25/99 15000 FTA/ POSS PARA
BATT ON
OFFICER/SHERIFF

ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MURILLO, MARIA SHARAI 02/25/99 5000 FTA ACT
NELSON, CHARLES LEE 01/03/77 7500 FTA DISTURB THE

PEACE PV
ACT

OJEDA ANGELES, MARTIN 09/20/94 15000 FTA/PYMT HEARING ACT
OLMOS, LOERETO ARANDA 09/09/86 500 CONTEMP OF

COURT DUI FTP
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
PENNER, LOGAN DANIAL 12/02/03 500 POSS/FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RODRIGUEZ, DOMINQUE
SHANDRA

02/20/95 5000 FTA ACT

RODRIGUEZ QUINTERO,
MARCOS A

02/21/92 2500 FTA//FTP ACT

RODRIGUEZ-RODARTE,
HECTOR MANUEL

02/07/86 2500 FTA - PCS & PARA ACT

SCHOFIELD, RONALD JOHN 10/31/50 0 FTA / PARA ACT
SCHULZ, STEVEN ROBERT 02/21/67 1000 FTA DRUG PARA ACT
SERRATO- ALONZO, KEIVIN 05/05/86 20000 FTA FALSE INFO TO

LEO
ACT

STEPHENSON, CADEN
RICHARD

07/29/90 10000 FTA / INATTENTIVE
DRIVING

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
THOMAS-SPURLOCK,
ZACHARY MARK

06/27/95 7500 PAYMENT REVIEW
HEARING

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
TIDMARSH, RONALD LYNN 05/02/78 5000 FTA PAYMENT

REVIEW HEARING
ACT

TIDMARSH, RONALD LYNN 05/02/78 5000 FTA PAYMENT
REVIEW HEARING

ACT

TREJO-RAMIREZ, IVAN 01/07/87 25000 FTA//FTP REVIEW
HEARING/FTP DL/MC

ACT

VALVERDE, DAVID ALBERTO 12/07/98 7500 FTA/PAYMENT
REVIEW HEARING

ACT

ZARGOZA, DIEGO G 11/13/90 150 FTA-CONTEMPT / MIPACT
ZELAZO, MICHAEL AARON 12/09/84 500 FTA / DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
KIER, GREGORY JOHN 08/28/69 500 FTA LOG BOOK NOT

CURRENT
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SIMI, BRADLEY MICHAEL 01/28/82 5000 FTA//DUI HEARING ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
HALL, VICTOR MICHAEL JR 04/23/72 7500 FTA DV ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MILLER, THOMAS 06/23/52 5000 FTA FALSE LOGBOOKACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
DUALEH, FARAH OMER 09/09/89 5000 FTA-FAIL TO STOP

CHECK STATION
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
WINTERS, ROLAND JOSEPH 11/03/82 20000 FTA - PCS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BUSTOS, ADAM 06/01/92 5000 FTA ORG CHG

BREAKAWAY DEVICE
INOP

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
WHITE, BRANDON CHESTER08/08/82 5000 FTA PCS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GRIERPHILLIPS, ARONDAI
TYRIEK

01/03/94 5000 FTA//FALSE
LOGBOOK

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MOON, JARIC L 05/27/94 5000 FALSE LOGBOOK FTAACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ADAM, ADAM ALTHATER 01/01/80 5000 FTA WIDTH

VIOLATION
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RAMIREZ, JOEL FLORES 07/13/83 5000 FTA ORIG CHG FUEL

PERMIT VIO
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CUEVAS, JOSE RICHARD 02/03/99 1000 FTA/DRUG PARA

W/INT & DL 3RD
OFFENSE

ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
FLORES HERNANDEZ,
NADIA

08/22/88 5000 DWP FTA FOR
MISDEMEANOR CITE

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BETANCOURT, AURELIO
NAJAR

07/07/87 5000 FTA DUI ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MOSLEY, DEONCA NICOLE 06/29/78 5000 FTA//POSS W/INTENT ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GESHICK, JOE S 01/02/91 500 FTA / FTP DL ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
LAZALDE, ALBERTO 09/30/86 500 FTA // FISH OR HUNT

NO LIC
ACT

LONG, BRIAN CASTLE 10/05/62 500 FTA DWP ACT
STUTESMAN, STACI
RACHELL

08/15/81 500 FISH AND GAME ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CAMPBELL-POWER,
ANGELICA MARIE DAWN

07/05/92 5000 FTA PCS & PARA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MARTINEZ-LOPEZ, JOSE A 06/09/79 0 FTA DUI / RESIST

AND OBS
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RAVINDERJIT, SINGH 09/29/91 5000 FTA FAILURE TO

STOP AT PORT OF
ENTRY

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
NYE, SHANNON ELIZABETH 10/01/74 1500 FTA DWP OPEN

CONT
ACT

PORRAS-CHAVEZ, MANUEL
RICHARD

04/24/87 2500 FTA//PCS & POSS OF
PARA

ACT

RAVNIKAR, AUSTIN
MICHAEL

03/26/95 5000 FTA/PAYMENT
REVIEW HEARING

ACT

WILSON, CODY LEE 12/08/89 1500 PROB VIOL / DUI-EXCACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
JENKINS, DERRHOM
RIYADHA

07/06/91 5000 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GARZA, MICHAEL LEE 11/13/90 25000 FTA//POSS ACT
MCKENNA, TRACY MARIE 12/30/81 0 FTA ORIG CHG DRUG

PARA AND
POSSESSION

ACT

WOODS, BRANDEN JOHN 06/21/87 5000 FTA / PCS-F / PCS-M /
PARA X4

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
YAKUT, MUSTAFA TAHA 08/12/90 5000 EXCEED WIDTH ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
HAMILTON, EDTWON 06/13/91 5000 FTA LOG BOOK ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ASH, ADAM ANTHONY 07/09/87 5000 FTA / DUI EXC &

OPEN CONTAINER
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
DELACRUZ, LORENZO R 04/01/54 1000 FTA / FTP DL ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
DELORA, JEFFREY BRYAN 03/09/67 500 FTA / ORIG CHG DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
HOWARD, STEPHEN JAMES
jr

08/15/87 5000 FTA ORIG CHG
POSSESSION AND
PARA

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
TOUTAI, KALAKE 05/07/69 5000 FALSE LOG BOOK

FTA
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
HAIDER, SAJJAD 06/19/85 5000 FTA FAIL TO STOP AT

CHECK STATION
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ALMODOVAR, ALEX PHILLIP 05/17/04 5000 FTA ACT
ALMODOVAR, ALEX PHILLIP 05/17/04 5000 FTA ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
FRANCO, ERNESTO 11/27/83 2500 FTA / CRIM

CONS-DRUG
TRAF-PARA-PCS

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GONZALES, DAVID
ESQUIBEL

07/25/53 25000 FTA//PARA-POSS
W/INTENT TO USE

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
KUMAR, ASHISH 12/05/95 5000 FTA FOR FAILURE TO

STOP AT PORT OF
ENTRY

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
OKOGUN, REUBEN A 06/01/82 5000 FTA TRAFFIC ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
PRINCE, FNU 03/01/03 5000 FTA ORIG CHARGE

RCKLESS DRVING
ACT

SINGH, RASHPAL 11/21/97 5000 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
VILLA, ALEJANDRO 09/25/89 5000 FTA FAILURE TO

STOP AT A
CHECKING STATIO

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
PARKER, JENNIFER R 05/23/87 0 FTA DRUG PARA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MARTIROSYAN, ALBERT 12/21/90 5000 FTA/TRAFFIC

OFFENSES/ SEE
REMARKS

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CABRERA GARCIA, JUBER
ANTONIO

06/04/00 5000 FTA DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SCURLOCK, SHELTON
KENYATTA

01/05/72 1000 FTA DWP ACT



Wanted Persons Summary Report Page 14 of 49

rpcrwps.x4 01/09/26

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
HOGENES, BRANDON
CHASE

07/07/97 5000 FTA // FAIL TO STOP
AT CHECKING
STATION

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
WADE, MATTHEW JOSEPH
WILLIAM

05/24/93 20000 FTA
FINE//FTA/PCS-PARA

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ORTIZ, JOSE ANGEL 05/13/97 500 FTA ORIG CHG DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
AGUIRRE, JAVIER AURRE 12/28/59 75 FTA - INSUFF FUNDS

CHECKS
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GORDON, MICHAEL JOSEPH07/02/70 1500 FTA//PCS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ARAUJO MEZA, EMILIO A 08/08/96 0 FTA DUI ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ELIZONDO, JASHUA
VALENTIN

02/08/06 5000 PV//ORG
CHRG/BATTERY/PCS/
/DRUG PARA

ACT

HANDLEY, RONNIE LEE 11/11/71 3065 FTP//DUI ACT
HENRY, DONALD ROBERT 03/11/59 5000 FTA // BATTERY /

DIST THE PEACE
ACT

HERNANDEZ, MELISSA
LOREDO

05/12/77 25000 FTA / POSS CONTR
SUBS

ACT

KIVLEHAN, JOSHUA
EDWARD

09/13/81 20000 GRAND THEFT ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
LEWIS, LORENZO MIGUEL 05/25/99 5000 FTA PAYMENT

REVIEW HEARING
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MEYER, PATRICK CONWAY 03/18/67 1000 FTA POSSESION ACT
MONTES-PEREZ, FIDEL
ARTURO

01/27/74 50000 PV POSS CONTR
SUBS

ACT

PONCE, MARGARITO
JUAREZ

11/27/76 2500 FTA - DUI - FTP DL ACT

VANATA, BRIAN ALLEN 10/27/85 2500 FTA - DWP ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
WAIDE, PHILIP CLAY 09/06/63 1500 ACT
WAIDE, PHILIP CLAY 09/06/63 0 FTA/GRAND THEFT ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CABECEIRAS, VINCENT J 05/09/98 5000 FTA - DWP ACT
HOLBERT, EDDIE DEAN 04/22/76 500 FTA/DWP ACT
SERRANO, MONICA
MARQUEZ

06/29/06 5000 FTA FOR PAYMENT
REVIEW HEARING

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GEORGE, ALLEN LEONARD 10/07/63 0 FTA / PV / PCS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GERHART, DALE RICHARD 06/12/62 1000 FTA//FTP PERMIT ACT
GERHART, DALE RICHARD 06/12/62 1000 FTA//FTP PERMIT ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
YANGYANG GUO, 04/16/60 5000 FTA ORG CHG

DRIVING VIOLATION
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
STANLEY, GARRETT ISAAC 08/17/73 10000 FTA-DUI SUMMONS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
VOVK, OLEG 08/30/58 5000 FTA - FAIL TO STOP

AT CHECK STATION
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
WEBER, RENN A 02/12/94 5000 FTA/ NO LOG BOOK ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
TROWBRIDGE, JOSHUA
WAYNE

03/06/80 1000 FTA//PCS/PARA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SINGH, JATINDER 08/31/02 5000 FTA / FTS CHECKING

STATION
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
STEVENS, JAKEEM RAHEEM 08/18/89 1500 FTA//POSS OF MARIJ ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GUIDRY, ALTON ANTHONY 01/19/89 1000 FTA//UNL POSS OF

PRESC DRUGS
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
KINARD, BRIAN DOUGLAS 04/13/80 25000 FTA// THEFT DRUG

PARA
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BRATANOV, ANDRUW
SHAINE

04/09/87 1000 FTA DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RAJO, CARLOS 03/08/00 5000 FTA/FAIL TO STOP

PORT ENTRY/FALSE
LOG

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
WILLIAMS, DAMIAN LEE 05/04/93 3000 FTA - MOTO CARRIER

FT STOP
INSPECTION

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
AKMATBEKOV, ERNIS
MELISOVICH

07/27/79 5000 FTA -- FT STOP AT
CHECKING STATION

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ALBOR, ABRAN 07/26/98 10000 FTA ACT
AMARILLAS JUZAINO, JOSE
FRANCISC

12/20/96 10000 FTA/DUI ACT

AMOS, DAVID KENNETH 09/29/63 2500 FTA -PCS & PARA ACT
ARROYO-MARTINEZ, MATIAS 02/24/69 500 FTA / DWP & NO

INSUR
ACT

AVILES, ANGEL 12/07/99 0 PV FAIL TO
PROVEIDE PROOF
OF INSURANCE

ACT

BARAJAS-ESCUTIA, JOSE 08/28/89 1500 SIMPLE ASSULT ACT
BARLETTA, DAVID SANTINO 12/23/76 1000 FTA ORIG CHG

BATTERY
ACT

BARLETTA, DAVID SANTINO 12/23/76 1000 FTA ORIG CHG
WILLFUL
CONCEALMENT

ACT

BEDOLLA, MIGUEL ANGEL 05/18/94 0 FTA POSS &PARA
RESIST/OBSTRUCT

ACT

BERNABE-CARDENAS,
ISMAEL

01/24/89 175 FTA FTP DL ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BLAIR, JAMES LOUIS 11/10/69 0 FTA MIS ORIGINAL

CHARGE DUI,
RECKLESS

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BORGEN, JOSHUA JAMES 01/27/91 0 PV - MISD DOMESTIC

BATTERY
ACT

BORGEN, JOSHUA JAMES 01/27/91 10000 FTA/ 434.50 TO
EXPUNGE

ACT

BREIER, DANIEL ALLEN 10/21/84 10000 FTA DISTURBING
THE PEACE

ACT

BUENROSTRO, JOSE LUIS 03/30/01 0 FTA/PCS FELONY ACT
BUENROSTRO, JOSE LUIS 03/30/01 5000 FTA/RECKLESS ACT
BUICHILEME JACOBI, CRUZ
MATILDE

03/07/84 10000 FTA/PAYMENT
REVIEW HEARING

ACT

CALDERON, CARLOS A 08/19/84 2500 FTA - ENTICING
CHILDREN

ACT

CALDERON, HORACIO VEGA07/24/83 25000 FTA - WILFUL
CONCEALMENT

ACT

CALDERON, LETICIA 05/05/70 1000 FTA / FTP DL ACT
CALDERON-MENDOZA,
JUAN

07/15/85 15000 FTA PAYMENT
REVIEW HEARING

ACT

CARDENAS-LOPEZ, JOSE
ANTONIO

07/10/84 25000 CONTEMPT
RES/OBST PED
UNDER INFLUENCE

ACT

CARRILLO, JEFFREY LUIS 01/01/75 1500 FTA NCO VIOLATION ACT
CARTER, MARK DOUGLAS 08/08/57 0 FTA DUI ACT
CASTELLANOS-MONTANO,
OSCAR

11/17/84 5000 PV INJ TO A CHILD ACT

CHAVEZ, JESUS MARTINEZ 06/04/79 1000 FTA FTP OPEN
CONTAINER

ACT

CLEMENTS, DAVID RICHARD 01/11/68 500 FTA-1ST OFFENSE
TRESPASS

ACT

CLEMENTS, DAVID RICHARD 01/11/68 500 FTA/COMM BURG
1ST/WIL CONCEAL
OF GOODS

ACT

COHAGAN, DANNIELLE
CHANTIL

06/23/84 2500 FTA - MAL. INJURY
TO PROPERTY

ACT

COHAGAN, DANNIELLE
CHANTIL

06/23/84 5000 FTA/ COM BURG 1ST
OFFENSE

ACT

CORNEJO, CRUZ 06/06/85 50000 FTA DUI DL FTP ACT
CORNEJO, CRUZ 06/06/85 20000 FTA FALSE INFO TO

LEO
ACT

CORNEJO-ALONZO, ADRIAN 12/07/76 1500 FTA DUI ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CORTEZ-BERNABE, JAIME 09/01/86 100 DWP/DL FAIL TO

CARRY/FTA/DRUG
PARA

ACT

CORTEZ-BERNABE, JAIME 09/01/86 100 FTA/FALSE INFO ACT
CORTEZ-BERNABE, JAIME 09/01/86 10000 FTA/PCS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CUEVAS, RAUL jr 04/29/88 25000 FTA /UNLAW ENTRY -

DIST PEACE
ACT

CUEVAS-GIL, ANTONIO 05/11/69 5000 FTA / DUI ACT
DIAZ MONREAL, GREGORIO 07/09/80 50000 PV \ STATUTORY

RAPE
ACT

DUFFNER, JEFFERY ALLEN 06/11/71 15000 FTA PAYMENT
REVIEW HEARING

ACT

EIDEMILLER, JAMES
RAYBURN

03/18/86 0 FTA / DWP & NO
INSUR

ACT

ESCALANTE, HERIBERTO
CUEVAS

01/01/78 15000 PROB VIOL/PCS ACT

ESCUTIA, JORGE LUIS 10/17/88 0 FTA/DUI EX & DL
VIOLATION

ACT

FELLOWS, JONATHAN
ROCKIE

05/09/85 1000 DWP/RECKLESS/OPE
EN CONT/PARA

ACT

FELLOWS, JONATHAN
ROCKIE

05/09/85 2500 FAIL TO PUR DL ACT

FERNANDEZ, CECILIA
MARIE

04/08/95 25000 FTA//PARA ACT

FLORES, BRANDON
ALBERTO

06/01/98 5000 RECKLESS DRIVING ACT

FLORES, BRANDON
ALBERTO

06/01/98 100000 LEAVING THE SCENE
OF INJURY ACCID

ACT

FLORES-RODRIGUEZ,
PEDRO

02/28/55 2500 FTA//PETIT THEFT ACT

FRAIRE, KAITLYN FAITH 01/15/01 0 CIVIL WARRANT OF
ATTACHMENT

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
FRANKS, CORY WAYNE 11/18/83 7500 FTA/PAYMENT

REVIEW HEARING
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES 02/02/71 1320 FTA FTP ACT
GARZA, FERNANDO JR 05/31/77 500 FTA//ILLEGAL WATER

CONNECTION
ACT

GAZPAR-CARDENAS,
CRYSTAL MARIE

06/03/83 5000 FTA /TRESSPASSED ACT

GAZPAR-CARDENAS,
CRYSTAL MARIE

06/03/83 20000 FTA/DISTUBE THE
PEACE

ACT
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GAZPAR-CARDENAS,
CRYSTAL MARIE

06/03/83 7500 FTA/DOM BATT
TRAUMA PRESENT
CHILD U 16/

ACT

GAZPAR-CARDENAS,
CRYSTAL MARIE

06/03/83 10000 FTA/DOM BATTERY
PRESENCE CHILD
UNDER 16

ACT

GAZPAR-CARDENAS,
CRYSTAL MARIE

06/03/83 100000 FTA/WILL CONCEAL
GOODS/BEYOND
CONTR/OBST

ACT

GOMEZ, JUAN MELO 06/24/88 534 FTA - RECKLESS/ATT
ELUDE/FTP DL

ACT

GONZALEZ-ALEJO, JESUS 12/20/90 5000 FTA - OPEN
CONTAINER / POP

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GREGG, CONSTANCE L 06/14/85 5000 DRUG PARA FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GROVE, ROBERT WAYNE 11/26/95 0 PV/AGG ASSAULT ACT
GUTIERREZ-ALVAREZ,
FELIPE

06/29/83 1075 FTA//DRUG USE,
OPEN CONT, DUI

ACT

GUZMAN, ISMAEL
MANRIQUE

04/23/81 1000 FTA//PLEA & SEN
HEAR FALS
INFO/INDENTITY

ACT

GUZMAN, ISMAEL
MANRIQUE

04/23/81 1000 FTA//PLEA & SENT
HEAR/ORG CHRG
PCS

ACT

GUZMAN, ISMAEL
MANRIQUE

04/23/81 1000 FTA//PLEA & SENT
HEARING//ORIG FTP
DL

ACT

GUZMAN, ISMAEL
MANRIQUE

04/23/81 1000 FTA//PRE TRIAL
CONF//CCW/INTOX

ACT

HERNANDEZ, ABELIO
LAUREANO

10/29/97 10000 FTA//DUI ACT

HERNANDEZ, ABELIO
LAUREANO

10/29/97 10000 FTA//DUI ACT

HUFFMAN, DARYLL L 09/24/87 2500 UNLAWFUL ENTRY
PETIT THEFT
FIREARM

ACT

JOHNSON, JONATHON LEE 03/26/87 5000 FTA PAYMENT
REVIEW HEARING

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
KENNEDY, DARYL RAY 04/12/67 0 FTA ON DUI / RESIST

AND OBSTRUCT
OFFICER

ACT

KENNEDY, DARYL RAY 04/12/67 0 BOOK AND RELEASE
- DUI/RESIST

ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
KENNEDY, DARYL RAY 04/12/67 0 PV DUI ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
LEPORE, RITA TUMIKA 12/09/86 5000 FTA ACT
LEPORE, RITA TUMIKA 12/09/86 1000 ACT
LEPORE, RITA TUMIKA 12/09/86 5000 ACT
LEPORE, RITA TUMIKA 12/09/86 5000 FTA PAYMENT

REVIEW
ACT

LEPORE, RITA TUMIKA 12/09/86 15000 PAYMENT REVIEW
HEARING FTA

ACT

LOPEZ ANGUAMEA, REYES 02/06/75 5000 FTA PAYMENT
REVIEW HEARING

ACT

MADRID, JEROME JAMES 09/23/79 10000 FTA POSS SUB ACT
MADRID, JEROME JAMES 09/23/79 500 POSS OF PARA/

CONT SUB/ FTA
ACT

MARTINEZ ARCCHIGUI,
OSCAR

11/27/81 0 FTA BENCH
WARRANT

ACT

MARTINEZ-ALBOR, JOSE 01/20/74 1500 FTA / DUI-EX - FTP DL
- PV

ACT

MARTINEZ-ALBOR, JOSE 01/20/74 5000 FTA / DUI-EX / OPEN
CONT / FTP DL

ACT

MAYO, JEANNA GAIL 05/28/74 7500 FTA-
-BATTERY/TELECOM
MM/NO ID/MAL INJ
PROP

ACT

MAYO, JEANNA GAIL 05/28/74 5000 PV / DUI .153 ACT
MEZA, JOSE ANTONIO 08/20/90 7500 FTA - PETITION FOR

PV
ACT

MIRANDA-ROSALE,
LEONARDO

01/01/80 2500 FTA DRIVING VEH
WITHOUT OWNERS
CONSENT

ACT

MOHEDANO-MONTIEL,
MARCELINO

06/02/81 5000 FTA DUI ACT

MOLINA JIMENEZ, JOSE
ANTONIO

01/11/85 25000 DOM BATT-TRM INJ
IPO CHILD/INJ TO
CHILD

ACT

MONDRAGON, ISAID S 05/05/89 1500 FTA LEAVING THE
SCENE OF
ACCIDENT FTP

ACT

MORENO SANCHEZ, IVAN 01/09/00 0 FTA ACT
MORENO SANCHEZ, IVAN 01/09/00 0 FTA ACT
MORRIS, LAURA ALYCE 05/12/88 5000 FTA// DIST THE

PEACE
ACT

MUNOZ-CORONA,
ALEJANDRO

05/20/65 25000 FTA DUI POSS OPEN
CONTAINER

ACT

NORVELL, EVAN JAMES 06/27/74 5000 FTA /DWP & FAIL
PROOF INSURANCE

ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
OSUNA GARCIA, JESUS
URIEL

04/22/89 2500 FTA DOMM
VIOLENCE VIOL OF
CPO

ACT

OZUNA, TOMAS CASTRO 04/09/55 0 FTA DUI OPEN
CONTAINER

ACT

OZUNA, TOMAS CASTRO 04/09/55 25000 FTA PUBLIC
NUISANCE

ACT

PADILLA, HUMBERTO
GABINO

03/06/74 3250 FTA FTP ACT

PARS0NS, ALEXANDER
LAV0NN

11/22/98 10000 FTA PAYMENT
REVIEW HEARING

ACT

PATTERSON, BRIAN
ANTHONY

07/29/96 1000 FTA PCS ACT

PATTERSON, BRIAN
ANTHONY

07/29/96 500 FTA PCS ACT

PATTERSON, BRIAN
ANTHONY

07/29/96 1000 FTA DRUG PARA AND
ARREST RESIST

ACT

PEARCE, TOMMY JEFFERY 11/09/79 2500 ASSAULT ACT
PEARCE, TOMMY JEFFERY 11/09/79 5000 FTA PETIT THEFT ACT
PEARCE, TOMMY JEFFERY 11/09/79 500 FTA PUBLIC

NUISNANCE
UNLAWFUL PARK

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
PHELPS, BRITTANY RENEE 12/31/93 500 FTA ORIG 2ND

OFFENCE NO
INSURANCE

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
PONCE, TEOFILO 11/05/54 50000 PROB VIOL//DUI ACT
PRADO, GUADALUPE B 07/16/62 5000 WARRANT OF

ATTACHMENT
ACT

PRATHER, TIMOTHY LEE 11/29/87 5000 PETIT THEFT ACT
QUINTANA, VICTOR JR 10/09/98 100000 2COUNTS OF SEX

ABUSE OF CHILD
UNDER 16

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RAMIREZ, RITA TUMIKA 12/09/86 0 PV//PETIT THEFT ACT
REMIGIO, ANDRES
SALVADOR

07/24/98 500 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RENTERIA GAMA, SERGIO 09/26/65 1000 FTA/DWP FAIL TO

STOP FOR DAMAGE
ACCIDENT

ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
REYES-OJEDA, FERMIN 09/25/82 350 FTA//FTP DL AND

OPEN CONT
ACT

RILEY, BOBBY EUGENE 06/12/95 10000 BURG/FRAUD AND
CRIM POSS OF BANK
CARD

ACT

RODRIGUEZ, ASHLEY N 11/06/88 0 FTA 5337 ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RODRIGUEZ, ASHLEY N 11/06/88 7500 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RODRIGUEZ, JESUS L 09/26/74 0 OPEN CONTAINER

PCS
ACT

RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA 07/27/89 500 FTA FTP ACT
RODRIGUEZ-RAMIREZ,
JORGE EDUARDO

10/10/88 0 FTA/ DWP ACT

ROMERO, DAVID AGUILERA 12/18/85 1500 FTA FTP ACT
ROMERO-TELLEZ, BERNADE06/06/92 30000 FTA/PAYMENT

REVIEW HEARING
ACT

ROSALES, ANDRES OSORIO 02/23/85 2500 FTA//FTP DL ACT
SALINAS, ANTHONY 02/15/04 0 ORDER FOR

DETENTION//BURG-
-PET THEFT

ACT

SANCHEZ DIAZ, JUAN 04/20/81 500 FTA ACT
SANCHEZ DIAZ, JUAN 04/20/81 500 FTA/VEH INS

2ND/DRIVER LIC FAIL
TO CARRY

ACT

SCARBROUGH, KIMBERLY
JANE

09/20/83 25000 FTA//TRAFFIC
OFFENSE AND DRUG
POSS

ACT

SCHULTZ, DONALD
RAYMOND

10/18/88 100000 FAIL TO REGISTER
SEX OFFENDER

ACT

SERRANO, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ

12/03/47 25000 FTA DUI ACT

SOSA, IJINIO A 07/07/76 1000 FTA//FTP DL ACT
STAATS, CHRISTOPHER LEE 08/03/71 25000 FTA//FAIL TO

PROVIDE INS
ACT

STEVES, MARK EDWARD 09/27/76 20000 FTA/PMT REVIEW/DUIACT
THOMPSON, JOSHUA MARK 09/08/93 1500 ELUDING AND DWP ACT
THOMPSON, JOSHUA MARK 09/08/93 0 PV AGG BATTERY ACT
THOMPSON, WYATT HENRY 02/13/96 1500 FTA//PRETRIAL

BATTERY
ACT

VERNAVE-HERNANDES,
SEVID

10/05/84 2500 FTA - OPEN CONT -
DUI

ACT

WALDEN, SHYANNE LOUISE 02/04/94 500 FTA- PV - DUI ACT
WALSH, ELIZABETH
PATRICIA

08/13/96 1500 FTA - PETIT THEFT ACT

WARD, JAMES SCOTT 03/04/75 0 FTA/DUI ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
WEST, ALLEN TROY 04/23/77 2500 FTA - DWP ACT
WILKERSON, PHILIP KYLE 09/20/88 500 FTA / FALSE INFO &

RESIST-OBSTRUCT
ACT

WIRCH, THEODORE
ALEXANDER

03/14/61 5000 FTA ON A DUI ACT

ZAPEDA-GARCIA, JUAN
CARLOS

10/26/82 10000 FTA /STRIKE
FIXTURE ON
HIGHWAY

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BRYSON, CHRISTOPHER
JODY

07/16/90 15000 FTA PAYMENT
REVIEW HEARING

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ESCOBAR, JOSE MANUEL 09/26/94 5000 POSS CONTR

SUBS/PARA WITH
INTENT/TOBACCO

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
WHITE, TREYVOND T 11/28/94 5000 FTA//FAIL TO STOP AT

CHECK STATION
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SLOAN, KERRY LYNNE 02/04/84 2500 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ABERASTURI, MANUEL
LOUIS

09/22/47 50000 FTA - DUI ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RODRIGUEZ, AUSTIN JAMES 01/15/88 0 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MARTIN, CARRERA CONRAD
LOCKHEED

09/06/86 2000 FTA//COMM VEH W/O
MEDICAL CARD

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MULLIGAN, MICHAEL 02/26/82 500 FTA/ MOTOR

CARRIER PERMITS
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
HUTCHINS, LUCIOUS MICAH 09/22/78 201 FTA/LOGBOOK NOT

CURRENT
ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
TERRY, DOUGLAS WILLIAM 05/09/40 500 FTA/VEH INSURANCE

2ND
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GRIFFIN, ASHTON J 12/02/91 0 FTA - BOOK AND

RELEASE
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GONZALES-JIMINEZ,
FRANCISCO

04/02/90 1000 FTA ORG CHRG FTP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RAMIREZ, RENE HUMBERTO 09/15/77 5000 FTA/FUEL PERMIT

VIOLATION
ACT

SOLISGARCIA, RAUL 06/21/90 0 FTA/FUEL PERMIT
VIOLATION

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
DAVIS, MICHAEL JOHN 05/16/58 5000 ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ROCKHOLT, JEFFREY
KENNETH

09/02/83 1000 FTA FAIL TO STOP
PORT OF ENTRY

ACT

ROWLAN, ALEXANDER
CRAIG

01/03/91 1000 FTA//DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ANGEL, KEITH WILEY 06/12/72 5000 FTA - PCS - PARA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BROWN, ANTHONY JAMES 07/17/67 2500 FTA DUI ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BREWER, BARRY EUGENE 07/19/49 10000 FTA DWP DUI OPEN

CONTAINER
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CAMACHO, DOMENICK ACE 06/07/86 20000 FTA/ 764.00 TO

EXPUNGE
ACT

CAMACHO, DOMENICK ACE 06/07/86 0 PROBATION
VIOLATION

ACT
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MARTIN, ZAKKERY RYAN 09/25/90 7500 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RODRIGUEZ-GOMEZ, ABEL 09/23/86 200 FTA//HUNT/FISH W/O

LIC
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GRACE, MICHAEL DEAN 05/19/80 0 FTA//HEARING ON

FTP DL
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MOORE, BRIAN ALLEN 11/19/69 5000 FTA POSSESSION OF

A CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BELTRAN, GEOBANNY 12/30/87 5000 FTA / NO LOGBOOK ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CERVANTES, JUAN ANDRES
CASTILLO

11/30/72 500 FTA DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
FRANKLIN, JOSHUA D 04/18/88 5000 FTA FOR

19-3901/19-3901A
ACT

GREEN, ALEX J 03/17/98 5000 FTA//PCS & INVALID
DL

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
HERNANDEZ, LEONEL 05/09/82 0 FAIL TO SERVE 2

DAYS
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
NUNA-PELAYO, HECTOR 12/07/79 2500 FTA FTP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MCCARTY, MICHAEL JAMES 03/21/85 5000 FTA/FALSE

INFO-RESIST-DUI-
-DWP-OPEN CONT

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MANDUJANO-OLMOS,
PEDRO

05/29/73 1500 FTA FTP ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SANJEEV, SANJEEV 07/03/89 5000 FTA/FUEL PERMIT

VIOL
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
JELLISON, ROBERT JAMES 01/26/51 20000 FTA / PCS & PARA X2 ACT
RIDGWAY, LOGAN FORREST 07/26/74 3635 FTA RECKLESS

DRIVING
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CORRALES-ORTIZ,
FRANCISCO J

04/10/73 1000 FTA FTP DL ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BARRERA, JOSE
ALEXANDER

09/05/04 5000 FTA - DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
DIAZ, KARINA 03/18/92 20000 FTA FPR PARA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
HORSLEY, ANTHONY CRAIG
jr

07/03/84 5000 FTA FAIL TO STOP AT
CHECKING STATION

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
LEWIS, DOMERICK J 11/02/83 5000 FTA // FAIL TO STOP

AT CHECK POINT
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
LIRA-ZAMORA, JESUS
ARNOLD

06/02/87 5000 FTA DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
VASQUEZ ANCELMO, MARIO 01/01/74 20000 FTA/PMT REV/DUI ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
DHALIWAL, CHARNJEET
SINGH

01/03/93 5000 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SINGH, VIRENDER 08/23/91 5000 FTA TRIP PERMIT

VIOLATION
ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MOREY, WESLEY
CLARENCE

01/19/92 5000 FTA PCS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ALVAREZ, JUAN PABLO 03/30/84 2000 FTA / ASLT

DOMESTIC
ACT

ALVEREZ MONTEJO,
CARLOS

04/06/03 500 FTA/DUI-UNDER
21/LEAVE
ACCIDENT/OBSTRUC
CT

ACT

ARIZMENDI, EDGER OBED 04/09/94 10000 FTA SENT / PCS ACT
AVENDANO, MERIDA 10/04/80 1635 FTA - AID IN PETIT

THEFT
ACT

BAUTISTA-GONZALEZ,
GERARDO

03/11/78 25000 FTA FAIL TO PURCH ACT

BLAS GARCIA, HIPOLITO
BLAS

09/12/82 1500 FTA-FTP DL ACT

CALDERON, SALOMON
ZAVALA

11/29/81 1000 FTA - FTP DL & NO
PROOF INS

ACT

CAMARENA, CYNTHIA
ELIZABETH

04/02/83 15000 FTA ACT

CESAREO HERNANDEZ,
FRANCISCO

09/02/90 0 FTA DUI ACT

CHAVEZ ZAPATA,
FRANCISCO

12/03/94 2500 FTA FTP ACT

CHRISTIANSON, ROBERT
HARLAND CHARLES

11/04/74 0 PV VIOLATION DUI ACT

CHRISTIANSON, ROBERT
HARLAND CHARLES

11/04/74 10000 FTA/DUI (M) ACT

CISNADO-NUNEZ, JUAN
MANUEL

01/13/84 1000 FTA OPEN
CONTAINER

ACT

CORONA-MERCADO, JOSE
LUIS

01/31/63 5000 FTA DUI FTP ACT

DAVIS, BILLY LEE 05/04/56 27565 WOA - FTP FINES
DWP

ACT

DELAROSA, VICTOR 11/10/86 5000 PV / RECKLESS &
RESIST

ACT

DIAZ, RIGOBERTO JR 01/06/85 25000 FTA GRAND THEFT ACT
DIAZ, RIGOBERTO JR 01/06/85 25000 FTA

PARA/POSS/RESISTI
ING

ACT

DIAZ, RIGOBERTO JR 01/06/85 5000 FTA/CRUELTY TO
ANIMALS

ACT

EASON, RANDY DWAYNE 12/04/62 15000 DUI & DWS ACT
EASTERDAY, JEFFREY
ALLEN

08/22/82 300 FTA / INVALID DL-NO
INSUR

ACT

EHCIVN-AMADOR, DIEGO
ALFONSO

07/20/67 2500 FTA / FTP DL ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ESTRADA, GUILLERMO E 01/15/78 10000 FTA ACT
FLORES, ANTONIO MARCIAL02/03/81 5000 FTA//PARA/CW/FTP

DL/FALSE INFO TO
POLICE

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
FLORES, SAMUEL MARCIAL 06/23/99 1000 FTA/CONCEALED

CARRY UNDER
INFLUENCE

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GARCIA, FRANCISCO 07/10/85 0 DWP ACT
GARCIA, FRANCISCO 07/10/85 0 FTA - DWP ACT
GARCIA MARTINEZ, JUAN F 07/10/85 10000 FTA ORIG CHG PARA

/ PCS
ACT

GONZALEZ-PEREZ, JOSE N 10/16/45 500 FTA ORG CHRG
DRIVER'S LICENSE
VIOL

ACT

GONZALEZ-PEREZ,
MARIANO

05/01/83 10000 PROB VIOL / PCS ACT

GRAHAM, KIETHREN
MONROE RAYMOND

08/18/98 300 FTA / NO PC FOUND ACT

GRAHAM, KIETHREN
MONROE RAYMOND

08/18/98 500 FTA//FTA ACT

HEREDIA, ADRIAN 01/13/02 500 PV // DRIVING
VEHICLE W/OUT
PERMISSION

ACT

HERNANDEZ, SILVANO 07/15/78 2500 FTA // FTP ACT
HERNANDEZ ONATE, LUIS
ARFONSO

08/05/96 20000 FTA PAYMENT
REVIEW HEARING

ACT

HERRERA, ROBERTO B 04/11/89 500 FTA // FTP ACT
HIDALGO, MIGUEL 05/25/80 10000 FTA / DUI & FTP DL ACT
JIMENEZ FELIX, CRISPIN 12/02/50 500 FTA/DWP ACT
JOHNSON, MATHEW DEON 09/16/94 2500 FTA-DWP ACT
LAGUNAS, PABLO ROMAN 06/30/65 20000 PROB VIOL DUI ACT
LEON-GOMEZ, ANGEL R 10/01/89 25000 FTA DUI ACT
LEON-GOMEZ, ANGEL R 10/01/89 2500 FTA DUI DWP ACT
LOPEZ, RAMIRO ANTONIO 02/09/97 10000 FTA - DUI & OPEN

CONTAINER
ACT

LOPEZ-COSME, MARINO
FELIX

03/03/85 5000 PROB VIO DUI ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
M0RGAN, JERRY JAS0N 10/02/73 1000 WARRANT OF

ARREST FOR FTA
ACT

M0RGAN, JERRY JAS0N 10/02/73 500 FTA - FALSE INFO ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MAGARRELL, LISSA
CATHERINE

10/30/79 10000 FTA-PMT REVIEW
HEARING

ACT

MARCIAL, RIGOBERTO
ARMENTA

10/19/86 2500 FTA FTP ACT

MARCIAL, RIGOBERTO
ARMENTA

10/19/86 2500 PV MAL INJURY TO
PROP

ACT

MARCIAL-GONZALEZ,
ANTONIO

01/01/77 10000 FTA DUI DRIVING
RECKLESS

ACT

MARGARITO-ALONZO,
FRANSISCO

05/01/92 0 AGG ASSAULT ACT

MARSHALL, JUSTICE RAY 02/17/99 20000 DRUG PARA -USE OR
POSSESS

ACT

MARSHALL, JUSTICE RAY 02/17/99 10000 FTA ACT
MARSHALL, JUSTICE RAY 02/17/99 20000 FTA ACT
MARSHALL, JUSTICE RAY 02/17/99 0 PROBATION

VIOLATION
ACT

MONTER GOMEZ, J
MERCED

09/24/75 5000 FTA DUI INSURANCE
2ND OFFENSE DL
VIOL

ACT

MORENO CALDERON,
ARTURO MORENO

07/03/91 50000 MISDEMAENOR FTA
ORIG CHG DUI

ACT

MUNOZ, JESUS HUMBERTO 06/06/84 1500 FTA TRAFFIC CIT ACT
NAVA, CESAR MARTINEZ 09/12/80 50000 PV FORGERY ACT
NAVA, PABLO FLORES 06/30/84 5000 FTA DUI ACT
PALMER, BILLY JOHN 03/30/77 5000 FTA / DWP ACT
PAZ, ROMALDO JESUS 12/24/61 25000 DOM W TRAUMATIC

INJURY FALSE
IMPRISON

ACT

PEREZ SANDOVAL,
MAURICIO

09/22/55 0 SERVE THREE DAYS
IN JAIL

ACT

QUEVEDO, VERONICA 07/27/89 5000 PV//DELIV OF A
CONT SUB

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
QUINONEZ QUINONES, NOLI
ELIO

01/01/03 5000 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
REDDOCH, JEFFREY W 07/01/82 2500 FTA//BATTERY ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RENZ, MATTHEW
ALEXANDER

02/10/97 5000 MISDEMEANOR FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RIVAS-HERRADA, DANIEL 12/01/79 10000 FTA//DUI RES OR

OB/FALS INFO PROV
ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RIVERA, FERNANDO DE LA
CRUZ

05/15/79 425 FTA NO DL AND
LEAVE SCENE ACC

ACT

RODRIGUEZ, HUMBERTO
FLORES

02/20/77 5000 PV // PCS ACT

RODRIGUEZ-MUNOZ,
JORGE LUIS

08/26/84 5000 PV ORG CHRG
ATTEMP BURG
/GRANT THEFT

ACT

RODRIGUEZ-MUNOZ,
JORGE LUIS

08/26/84 5000 PV ORG CHRG
ATTEMP
BURG/GRAND THEFT

ACT

ROMOS, LEONARDO
MELENDRES

06/15/73 25000 FTA/DRIVERS
LICENSE VIOLATION

ACT

ROSALES-ARMENTA,
ANTIONIO

06/03/77 800 FTA / PETIT THEFT &
FALSE INFO

ACT

ROUCH, LONNIE CLIFFORD 09/14/87 0 FTA -DOM BATT ACT
RUIZ-ROJAS, RIGOBERTO 11/30/87 25000 FTA DUI/DWP/2ND

OFFENSE
INSURANCE

ACT

RUIZ-ROJAS, RIGOBERTO 11/30/87 5000 PV//DUI ACT
SANSOUCIE, CHRISTOPHER 06/01/84 1000 FTA//FTP DL ACT
SINGER, MYRON MARCELLO06/26/82 1000 FTA//PRE TRIAL DOM

BATT
ACT

SNAPP-PURCELLA,
ANALICIA D

05/07/97 1500 FTA//DRUG PARA ACT

TORRES, EDUARDO 10/09/72 2500 FTA/PAYMENT
REVIEW HEARING

ACT

TORRES, NESTOR ANTONIO 08/22/86 2500 FTA - ATT
STRANGULATION
DOM ASLT

ACT

VARGAS-RODRIGUEZ,
RAMON L

09/20/93 1000 FTA - FTP DL ACT

VILLA, GENARO LUGANAS 09/19/87 5000 PV DUI ACT
VILLICANA CHAVEZ, JOSE
FRANCISCO

10/08/78 250000 AGG ASSLT/LEWD
CONDUCT WITH
MINOR (16)

ACT

WATSON, JESSE ADAM 06/09/97 7500 FTA FOR PAYMENT
REVIEW HEARING

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
WORTHINGTON, TAMMY JO 04/05/68 0 FTA PARA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ZAVALA ZAVALA, MIGUEL 12/31/78 15000 FTA/PMT REVIEW

HEARING
ACT

ZAVALA ZAVALA, MIGUEL 12/31/78 0 PV FOR DUI ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SORENSEN, KYLE HENRY 03/04/83 20000 FTA ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CALDERON, SERAFIN PINA 05/21/80 2500 PV - FTP DL ACT
FREEDLE, OSCAR BAPTISTE
FRANCIS

02/14/71 10000 FTA - DUI ACT

GUERRA-LUCERO, WILSON
ANTONIO

05/08/88 0 FTA - DUI EXC / CCW
WHILE UNDER INFLU

ACT

PRIEST, NASTASHA RAI 02/14/97 1500 FTA//FTP DL ACT
RODRIGUEZ, JULIO CESAR 06/23/75 500 FTA FTP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ROSAS, ERICK 09/03/06 500 FTA -PETIT THEFT

MAICIOUS INJ TO
PROP

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
PULIDO, LUCIO RUELAS 05/09/65 500 FTA//LOG BOOK NOT

CURRENT
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SHARP, ELIZABETH JEAN 05/07/72 5000 PCS X 2 & POSS

PARA
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
FLORES, OMAR SANCHEZ 04/06/84 0 FTA - DUI ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
COOKSTON, REBECCA
ELAINE

01/25/05 500 FTA COMM
BURG/MISD CITE

ACT

HARTLEY, RONALD REESE 03/17/59 0 PV - MISD DUI ACT
MARTINEZ-GALVEZ,
JOAQUIN

06/02/95 0 FTA - DUI ACT

MORALES, ALFREDO III 08/24/80 5000 FTA DUI DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
VANCAMP, JAMES MERRILL 11/15/50 0 PV/DUI ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MUGHAL, USMAN K 10/11/93 5000 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CISNEROS DIAZ, JUAN
MANUEL

10/20/71 5000 FTA NO LOGBOOK ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MOSKALETS, YURIY L 01/04/62 5000 FTA/FAIL TO STOP

PORT OF ENTRY
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
DHAMI, FATEH SINGH 10/15/97 5000 FTA ACT
JOHNSON, JEFFREY JR 07/18/81 2500 FTA-PCS PARA ACT
RAMIREZ, DANIEL CRUISE 08/06/92 5000 FTA//FTS AT CHECK

STATION
ACT

RAMIREZ, DANIEL CRUISE 08/06/92 5000 FTA//LOG BOOK
VIOLATION

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
HURLEY, EARL HOWARD 02/07/76 1500 FTA/ IMPROPER

MEDICAL CARD
CARRIED

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
KENNAH, MATTHEW MILO 03/10/83 5000 FTA-DWP ACT
MARQUEZ, LUIS ERNESTO 03/25/83 5000 CONTROLLED

SUBSTANCE
ACT

RANGEL, MARTIN 12/30/66 5000 PV//DUI ACT
SANCHEZ, JEREMY 02/11/89 421 FTA//MINOR

CONSUMPTION
ACT

STEWART, LYNN ANN 07/06/64 0 ISSUING
INSUFFICIENT
FUNDS

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
TOWNSEND, ZECHARIAH
DAVID

12/29/99 0 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RODRIGUEZ, GILBERTO T 08/01/73 100000 AGGRAVATED

BATTERY-CAUSE
BODILY HARM

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ALMOND, JARED BURTON 03/02/76 1000 FTA ACT
CAMPBELL, CATHY MARIE 03/25/57 5000 DUI ACT
GROVE, JEANNIE MARIE 07/30/64 7500 FTA PAYMENT

REVIEW HEARING
ACT

JOLLEY, ERIC JOSEPH 10/08/75 1500 MEL INJ PROPERTY ACT
MUNOZ AVILA, JESUS H 06/06/84 0 FTA/PCS/DRUG

PARA/ DWP
ACT

PALOMO JIMENEZ, LUIS A 04/02/92 0 FTA/PCS ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ALLEN, BOBBY SCOTT 08/19/71 0 FTA / GRAND THEFT ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GERVAIS, DANIEL JOHN 09/14/60 2500 FTA//DRUG

PARA/PCS
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
COONS, AYLLAH LEE 08/12/94 5000 FTA ACT
CUEVAS, ORLANDO
ARANDA

04/16/95 5000 FTA (FELONY) ACT

CUEVAS, ORLANDO
ARANDA

04/16/95 10000 FTA PAYMENT
REVIEW HEARING

ACT

CUEVAS, ORLANDO
ARANDA

04/16/95 500 FTA POSS OF
PARAPHENALIA

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
DE LEON DIAZ, FRANCISCO
ANTONIO

05/08/96 10000 FTA / ORIG CHG PCS ACT

DEAUGUSTINEO, ANDREA
NICOLE

12/12/87 0 PV FELONY ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
DONAHUE, JUSTIN ALLEN 05/08/77 0 FELONY PV ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
DOZIER, JOHNNY DALE jr 02/17/94 2500 FTA / PCS & POSS

PARA
ACT

ELIZONDO, RENE GUERREO 02/22/73 2500 FTA // DUI - DWP -
OPEN CONTAINER

ACT

ENNS, FRANK JR 08/04/79 2500 PROB VIOL/DWP AND
FTA

ACT

FINFROCK-ALLEN, AUSTEN
CHANDLER

11/17/95 1000 FTA/POSS & PARA ACT

GARCIA, HECTOR 04/20/85 300 FTA ON A FTP DL ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GARZA, EDUARDO 05/10/66 500 FTA ORIG CHG ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
HENDRIX, RICHARD DALE 01/31/83 1000 FTA FTP ACT
HERNANDEZ-TECAN,
ENRIQUE

01/31/88 1000 FTA // FTP ACT
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HOGMIRE, CRAIG ALAN 08/30/77 25000 MISDEMAENOR FTA

ORIG CHG PARA W/
INTENT

ACT

IRWIN, RYAN SCOTT 05/29/93 10000 PROBATION
VIOLATION

ACT

LEDFORD, NIKKI M 01/25/80 0 FTA // CONT SUB
POSS PARA

ACT

LOPEZ, SILVESTRE 10/14/01 500 FTA/HUNT OR FISH
WITHOUT LIC

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MAROSE, BRITTNEY
MORGAN

12/27/89 500 FTA ACT

MOORE, WYATT EDWARD 12/18/00 500 FTA-PCS-PARA-DWP ACT
MOORE, WYATT EDWARD 12/18/00 500 FTA - PCS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MORA-AMBRITZ, JOSE
AUDIS

02/18/76 75000 PROB VIOL / MANUF
CONTROL SUBS

ACT

PAGE, LISA J 03/01/00 500 FTA FTP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
PATLAN, ALEJANDRO 12/10/06 500 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
PAULSON, CHRISTOPHER D 01/16/85 5000 FTA ORIG CHG DRUG

PARA AND
POSSESSION

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
PENA-MARTINEZ, MARCUS
HENRY

09/09/95 10000 FTA - PAYMENT
REVIEW HEARING

ACT

POLISI, BRYCE MITCHELL 05/28/00 500 FTA/INS 2ND ACT
RAMIREZ, JEREMIAS 08/07/79 1000 FTA RECKLESS

DRIVING
ACT

RAMIREZ, JEREMIAS 08/07/79 5000 FTA//FALSE INFO
GIVEN/NO INS/FAIL
TO CAR

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RICE, MICHAEL JOSEPH 02/07/89 2500 FTA / RESIST &

OBSTRUCT
ACT

RIVERA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE
PILAR

10/08/75 25000 FTA DL ACT

RODRIGUEZ-MENDOZA,
JESUS

05/24/85 5000 FTA//FTP AND DUI ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RUFINO, CARMONA B 04/07/72 500 FTA//FTP DL ACT
SLOAN, JAMES ROBERT 11/28/80 15000 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SMITTLE, EUSTACIA ANN 02/09/93 10000 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
TABARES, ANDREW TAYLOR 02/10/97 300 FTA ACT
VALDERRAMA-CONTRERAS,
TIMOTEO

11/03/85 500 FTA / FTP DL ACT

VALENTE-DE LA GARSA
HERRERA, SERGIO

03/22/73 500 FTA - FTP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
VENCES, LORENZO
ANTONIO

08/04/90 5000 FTA/NO
LOGBOOK/SERIOUS

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
WHITTED, TAMMIE L 09/27/77 2500 FTA / PETIT THEFT ACT
WILKINSON, JACOB SCOTT 01/13/84 500 FTA / OPEN CONT -

FTP DL
ACT

WILLIAMS, KENNETH
EUGENE

09/22/56 10000 FTA - PAYMENT
REVIEW ON OPEN
CONTAINER

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
DEVORE, TANYA ANN 06/27/73 500 DWP AND FTA FOR

MISD CIT
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
STOWER, MITCHELL
EDWARD

08/27/81 0 FTA//TRAFFIC
VIOLATION

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ESQUIVEL-VALENZUELA,
NAVOR

09/16/93 5000 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
PROKANAU, EDGAR 03/29/89 5000 FTA FALSE LOGBOOKACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
HUSTON, TAMAS C 07/10/85 1000 FTA// DWP ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
AMBRIS, MARK ANTHONY 06/16/97 5000 FTA/DRUG PARA

W/INTENT/NO LOG
BOOK

ACT

VARGAS, MARIO ALBERTO
JR

11/07/89 5000 FTA/DRUG
PARA/OPERATE
WHILE DISQ CDL

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SPERRY, KEVIN MICHAEL 09/03/78 5000 FTA//POSS OF DRUG

PARA
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
HOLT, DESMON JOSEPH 04/16/81 1000 FTA // FTP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BEDOLLA-VALENCIA,
EDUARDO

10/13/71 5000 FTA DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GOMEZ, MEGAN LEE 08/15/77 5000 COMMERCIAL BURG ACT
GOMEZ, MEGAN LEE 08/15/77 5000 PETIT THEFT ACT
REYES, IVAN LEON 06/20/90 0 FTA//FTP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ARAIA, YOHANNES
SOLOMON

01/01/86 5000 FTA -FTS CHECK
STAT/FALSE
LOGBK/LOAD **

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BOHANON, DESEAN
DAMAMRIA

01/21/91 5000 DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
WEGNER, VICKY L 11/30/67 25000 FTA COMMERCIAL DL

VIOLATION
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RYSLER, ALCIME 09/02/63 5000 FTA/MOTOR

CARRIER/FUELS TAX
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BURGESS, JOHN FRANCIS 10/16/46 2500 FTA ELUDING ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CUAMBA-RUIZ, JUAN
MIGUEL

07/30/83 2500 FTA - DUI - FTP DL ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
TELLEZ HERNANDEZ, FIDEL 08/03/85 5000 FTA/INATTENTIVE

DRIVING
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
THOMPSON, PRESTON
MICHAEL

02/23/99 0 OPERATING VEHICLE
W/O OWNER
CONSENT

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ABILES, ANDREW JACOB 12/07/90 5000 FTA / PCS & PARA ACT
CERVANTES DE LA RIVA,
FRANCISCO JAVIER

12/03/99 0 FTA ORIG CHG PARA ACT

LAGUNAS ROMERO, JUAN 01/27/70 1000 FTA DUI ACT
MOORE, ELIZABETH LOUISE 06/06/79 10000 FTA/CONT SUBS

POSSESS/DRUG
PARA USE INT

ACT

SEEBERGER, TRAVIS LEE 06/11/77 25000 FTA INJURY TO
CHILD POSS DRUG

ACT

SOLANO FLORES, FABIO
ESTEBAN

10/15/98 5000 DWP/FAIL TO
APPEAR MISD CIT

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MURRILLO, JAMES RAY 04/03/73 5000 FTA POSS OF DRUG

PARAPHENALIA
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
FARR, ERIC SPENCER 07/05/00 10000 FTA SOLICITATION

OR PEDDLING W/O
LIC

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MEZAVACA, ISIDRO 08/29/66 5000 FTA ON A MISD

CITATION
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MAVLONOV, JAMSHID 12/26/91 5000 FTA ORG CHG FALSE

LOGBOOK
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BARTON, JAMES ABEL 01/19/81 1000 FTA/PCS ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
COONS, JOSHUA 02/08/77 25000 DOMESTIC BATTERY ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
COTA, ASHLEY DAWN 02/23/88 10000 FTA FALSE INFO TO

LAW
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
HANKS, MICHELLE MARIE 10/10/78 1500 FTA/PCS & PARA

WITH INTENT
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
KELLY, LEWIS MILLARD 10/17/51 500 FTA-DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
PAY PAY VERNEDA, ANETHA
VERNEDA

05/27/06 5000 FTA PARA DRUGS
OFFENSE

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BLACKWELL, GORDON
VANDUSEN III

07/21/75 1000 FTA POSS
CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
DRIESEL, CHANEL
SHASTINA

03/11/84 10000 FTA / RECKLESS
DRIVING

ACT

GARCIA-VARGAS, OMAR 03/17/83 2500 FTA//DUI ACT
LANDON, ZACHARY J 11/24/95 2000 FTA - PAYMENT

REVIEW HEARING
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ALANIZ, JACOB 04/27/89 300 FTA FISH W/O

LICENSE
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ESTRADA-GARCIA,
ALFREDO

09/21/90 5000 FTA / ORIG FAIL TO
STOP CHECK
STATION

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RADA, CAMERON RHYS 01/04/96 1000 FTA//DRUG PARA ACT
TIWANA, KULVEER S 09/20/81 5000 FTA ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CUTBIRTH, TRAVIS EUGENE 11/17/79 2500 FTA - PCS & PARA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BALCOM, FRANCES EMELIE 05/15/37 0 TRAVEL TRAILERS

AND REC VEH
EXCLUDED

ACT

DODSON, STEVEN JOSEPH 03/18/72 25000 WOA - FTP FINES ON
INJURY TO CHILD-
CONT

ACT

HERNANDEZ-DIAZ, ISAIAS 05/26/82 213.5 FTA // FTP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
TEWEE, JULIE 11/23/65 10000 FTA//DUI ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
PARSONS, ALEXANDER
LAVONN

11/22/98 10000 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
TATZ, WILLIAM PAUL 10/23/54 5000 POSS WITH INTENT

TO DELIVER
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MARCO, JEREMY
GERALDWAYNE

04/23/76 10000 FTA PAYMENT
REVIEW HEARING

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MEZA-MORALES,
ALEJANDRO

12/02/88 1000 FTA FTP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
PALMER, ANTERRIOUS
MARQUES

10/17/88 5000 ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GODLEWSKI, STANLEY
ROBERT

10/31/51 5000 DWP AND FTA ON
MISD CITE

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
LAL, KULDEEP 09/26/84 5000 FTA - NO LOG BOOK ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
NGUGI, GEOFFREY CHEGE 09/06/86 5000 CHECKING STATION ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MURADYAN, REBEKA 08/13/91 1000 FTA DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
KHALILOV, ULUGBEK 06/07/88 5000 FTA ORG CHG FALSE

LOGBOOK
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CHILDERS, DWIGHT DAVID 08/15/82 20000 FTA - PCS/PARA ACT
EVANS, KENNETH MICHAEL
II

12/31/92 5000 FTA/FAIL TO MAINT 7
DAY LOG

ACT

FRANCIS, DOUGLAS
GORDON

06/28/55 5000 FTA//FTA - PCS ACT

HARRIS, TONI LYNN 12/30/77 25000 PROVIDE FALSE
INFORMATION

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SHELINE, JUSTIN HAROLD 10/20/88 5000 FTA FALSO INFO TO

LEO CONT SUB
DRUG PARA

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GRANT, JAMES KENNETH 02/20/44 10000 FTA//THEFT BY

FALSE PROMISE
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ANAYA, ELSI DAVID 06/26/95 5000 FTA - LOG BOOK ACT
AUSTIN, JIMMY DON JR 02/07/92 5000 FTA - PCS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
HAGAN, GLENARD KEVIN 10/20/82 2500 FTA//FTP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MENDEZ, CIARA RENEE 12/21/93 1500 FTA DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SINGH, ARVIND 11/05/92 5000 FTA/SPEC VIOL FUEL

PERMIT/FRAME VIOL
ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
NEVAREZ, SAGER LEE 11/29/93 25000 FTA DUI OPEN

CONTAINER
ACT

NEVAREZ, SAGER LEE 11/29/93 5000 PV DUI 2ND
OFFENSE

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SARWAR, ARFAN M 08/10/81 5000 FTA FAIL TO STOP AT

CHECKING STATION
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ARMSTRONG, SIDNEY
JAMES

11/14/91 5000 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BARCLAY, PAUL ANTHONY 04/06/95 10000 FTA DUI, PARA,

CONTR, SUBS
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CARRUTH, ANTHONY JAMES08/01/87 25000 FTA DRUGS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
JOHNSON, DAISHAWN
REGGIE

11/05/94 5000 FTA CPS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
KUMAR, SURESH 06/03/65 500 FTA //FTP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MCMULLEN, JENNIFER
RUTH

01/22/85 2500 FTA - FTP DL ACT

PEA, GENEVIEVE
ROCHELLE

07/28/77 5000 FTA/DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RAM, NITIN S 06/25/85 5000 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
THOMPKINS, ALEXIS FAYE 03/17/95 5000 FTA//DRUG PARA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
WHITE, STEPHEN KENT 01/26/59 500 FTA / PCS ACT
WILKINS, CEDRIC JAVEN II 07/12/87 2500 FTA - PCS & PARA ACT



Wanted Persons Summary Report Page 42 of 49

rpcrwps.x4 01/09/26

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
LIZARRAGA, VICTOR M 01/07/66 5000 FTA/ FALSE LOG

BOOK
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ALCALA, KEVIN ALEJANDRO 04/10/00 5000 FTA/OPERATING

W/OUT TRIP PERMIT
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
FUENTES-FERNANDEZ,
JUAN MANUEL

01/15/69 5000 FTA NO TRIP PERMIT ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
LEE, TIANA R 04/28/91 5000 FTA PAYMENT

REVIEW HEARING
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
QUINTERO, OSVALDO
SANDOVAL

09/28/78 5000 FTA HEARING ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SALAZAR, JOSE ALFREDO 08/10/75 421 FTA//FALSE LOG

BOOK
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ABDUSALOMOV,
BUNYODJON

04/14/98 5000 FTA ORG FAIL TO
STOP CHECK
STATION

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
IMAMOV, MUZAFFAR 01/29/88 5000 FALSE LOGBOOK ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MCCLOSKEY, KEVIN
ROBERT JR

02/12/84 5000 FTA PCS-MARIJUANA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BANUELOS, SANTIAGO
BANUELOS

07/16/71 5000 FTA/ PORT OF
ENTRY/ NO
LOGBOOK

ACT

BELARDES, KATALINA
AARON

11/16/99 20000 FAILURE TO
APPEAR/PAYMENT
REVEIW HEARING

ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
TELLEZ, ARTURO L 05/16/76 5000 FTA//SPECIAL FUEL

PERMIT VIOL
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GARCIA MANZO, EDGAR
DANIEL

12/31/94 500 FTA//POSS OF PARA
& CONTR SUB

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
PHILLIPS, DUSTIN VAN 11/01/77 2500 FTA//DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
DEAN, APRIL DAWN 12/04/90 5000 FTA / PARA - PCS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
FIELD, RANDY JOSEPH 08/01/69 5000 TRESPASS

HUNT/HUNT UNLAW
HRS/HUNT OOSEAS

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GEBREMEDHIN, MERHAWI
MENGSTAB

09/15/93 5000 FTA FALSE LOGBOOKACT

TRAMBLE, BOBBIE JOE 02/03/98 2500 FTA -PCS & PARA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
JAMESON, NATALIE V 08/16/02 2500 FTA FISHING WOUT

LIC
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MILLER, BRADY COLE 08/18/00 2500 FTA FISH WOUT LIC ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
HALTON, GRANT XAVIER 06/19/96 5000 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BALLADARES, JOEL R 07/06/81 5000 FTA OVERWEIGHT

REGISTRATION/PER
RMIT

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MARLAR, TANYA LYNN 02/03/96 500 FTA CONT SUBS

DRUG PARA
ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BORJA, JERRELL ANTHONY 12/07/70 5000 FTA POSS

ALCOHOL,PARA AND
DRUGS

ACT

BORJA, JERRELL ANTHONY 12/07/70 5000 FTA/DRIV W/O
OWNER
CONSENT/RESIST&
OBST/

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
HUNTER, KEVIN MATTHEW 06/24/88 0 FTA// ORIG CHG PCS ACT
JENNINGS, TYANN M 01/15/89 5000 FTA ORIG CHARGE

DRUG PARA / INTENT
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SUGGS, BENNIE MILES III 05/20/88 1000 FTA//SWP & INS 2ND

OFFENSE
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ADAMS, DAVID ALAN 07/18/61 25000 FTA PCS-MARIJUANA

& PARA
ACT

BERTSCH, CHRISTOPHER
DAVID

07/20/91 500 FTA PCS ACT

BERTSCH, CHRISTOPHER
DAVID

07/20/91 5000 FTA ACT

ESPOSITO, JOSEPH
MICHAEL

12/13/46 2500 FTA/PCS & PARA &
DWP & NO INS

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ROWLAND, DULTON KYLE 05/15/90 1000 FTA//FTP DL AND

INATTENTIVE DR
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
FIELD, KENNETH OSCAR 12/10/68 5000 TRESPASS

HUNT/HUNT UNLAW
HRS/HUNT OOSEAS

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
VILARDI, FRANK EUGENE 08/12/71 3000 FTA - PCS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RODRIGUEZ, MARTHA 02/05/74 0 FTA - BOOK AND

RELEASE
ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SINGH, GURDEEP 09/27/94 0 FTA FALSE LOGBOOKACT
SOSA, ROBERTO JIMINEZ Sr 09/19/67 0 FTA - BOOK AND

RELEASE
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SANDAU, NICOLE JOY 12/19/93 5000 FTA//PCS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MELCHOR-RODRIGUEZ,
GILDARDO

07/27/84 5000 FTA/FAIL TO STOP AT
CHECK STATION

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
LEAL, BLAISE ALDEN 07/08/89 500 DRUGS W/ INTENT

TO USE
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
RUNNELS, MARK ANTHONY
JR

05/14/94 2500 FTA//DRUG PARA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CHAVEZ ARIAS, MICHEL 08/20/90 500 FTA TRAFFIC

OFFENSE
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
KAMBARITDINOVA, RANO 10/31/78 5000 FTA / PARA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SABOURIN, DENNIS 10/22/85 10000 FTA COMMERCIAL

TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MEANUS, LANE WACEY 05/02/91 0 PV ORIG. CHARGE

DOMESTIC BATTERY
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CARTER, ROBERT LYNN 07/20/84 2500 FTA FALSE LOGBOOKACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
PALOMERA TORRES,
CHRISTOPHER

01/14/96 500 FTA - FTP DL ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SCHURGER, JASON 03/20/72 1000 FTA DRUG PARA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
KORANDA, GAYLORD
DEWAYNE

12/01/54 2500 FTA // DWP POSS
PARA

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ROJAS RAMIREZ, RAMIRO 07/07/98 5000 FTA TRAFFIC

OFFENSE PORT OF
ENTRY

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CROW, JOHN WESLEY 10/30/62 25000 FTA - DUI ACT
CRUZ-ROSALES, ANDRES 08/29/93 1000 FTA - FTP DL ACT
GRIFFITH, PAUL KENDRICK 12/08/57 1000 FTA//FAIL TO HAVE

LOG BOOK
CURRENT

ACT

LINDLEY, MONICA ANGELA 03/01/95 7500 FTA FTP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
NIQUERIAAN, WILLIAMS 06/05/92 5000 FTA/FALSE LOG

BOOK
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GALICIA, DOUGLAS
OSWALDO

03/15/76 1500 FTA//DELAY & OBST
OFFICER

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CATES, VICTORIA FAITH 03/10/79 5000 FTA DRUG PARA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BILYK, ELISEY A 09/09/99 5000 FTA / FAIL TO STOP

AT CHECK STATION/
DWP

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
COOK, DEBORAH SUE 08/04/82 5000 FTA - DWP ACT
GARCIA MARTINEZ, OSCAR
DANIEL

08/07/06 0 ORDER FOR
DETENTION

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
PRADO, JASMINE BLEU 06/26/90 20000 FTA//DRUG PARA ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
EVANS, CHARLES MICHAEL 11/23/68 2500 FTA/PARA & DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
VELASCO, GABRIEL GARCIA 06/01/56 1500 FTA - FTP DL ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SADDLER, DANIEL JORDON 12/29/97 5000 FTA// DRIVER

ACCESS TO
RECORDS
VIOLATION

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CEJANAVARRO, JESUS 02/04/80 5000 FTA PORT OF ENTRY

CITE
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
HEBDEN, ROGER 04/08/61 2000 FTA RECKLESS ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ADCOCK, KAYDIN RYLEE 11/09/04 0 PV ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
BELL, RODNEY EARL 04/05/70 5000 FTA $5000 BOND &

1032 TO EXPUNGE
ACT

BELL, RODNEY EARL 04/05/70 5000 FTA - ORIG CHG PCS ACT
BELL, RODNEY EARL 04/05/70 5000 FTA - PCS ACT
BIYASENOR, ARTURO C 10/23/47 500 FTA FTP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CERVANTES, CRYSTAL
MARIE

09/11/87 0 FTA- BOOK AND
RELEASE

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CERVANTES-CAMPOS,
VICTOR

01/28/86 2500 FTA FTP FALSE INFO
TO LEO

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
COSTILLO, BILL DE 01/25/55 0 DUI AND DWP ACT
COSTILLO, BILL DE 01/25/55 0 DWP ACT
COSTILLO, BILL DE 01/25/55 0 FTA DRIVING

INATENTIVE
ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GARCIA, ANGEL GUSTAVO 06/15/84 0 FELONY PV ACT
GIL, JOANN 01/27/71 500 FTA /BATTERY ACT
HANAMAN, KENDALL
WILLIAM

07/20/63 5000 FTA PAYMENT
REVIEW

ACT

JOEL TORRES, JOSE A 09/06/97 25000 FTA-DWP OPEN
CONTAINER

ACT

MEDINA-TAMAYO, BASILIO 02/13/77 10000 FTA FTP ACT
MORALES-LUNA, ARCENIO
ENRIQUE

09/02/90 175 FTA//FTP ACT

MORENO TREJO, JUAN
CARLOS jr

12/19/96 25000 FTA CONTROLLED
SUBS DRUG PARA
DUI

ACT

PADILLA, MARCOS 12/05/96 2500 PV POSS OF PARA ACT
PADILLA, MARCOS 12/05/96 2500 PV UNLAWFUL

ENTRY
ACT

RAMIREZ-RAMIREZ, MILTON
A

05/05/93 2500 FTA//FTP DL ACT

RIVAS, RICARDO jr 10/26/86 0 FTA DWP ACT
RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS 07/26/59 2500 FTA FTP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ROJAS, FULSIN QUILCA 06/02/99 0 PV FOR A DWP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
SHEPARD, MICHAEL
ROBERT

06/16/88 0 FTA PCS DRUG PARA
FALSE INFO

ACT

SHEPARD, MICHAEL
ROBERT

06/16/88 0 WARRANT FOR
ARREST &
COMMITMENT

ACT

SIPPLE, CLAYTON ALLEN 06/20/83 2500 CPO VIOL ACT
SIPPLE, CLAYTON ALLEN 06/20/83 5000 VIOL OF NCO ACT
TODD, ALVIN KEITH 08/23/87 1500 FTA DWP NO

INSURANCE
ACT

TORRES, JOSE JOEL 09/27/97 0 FTA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CORTEZ, ARIK JOHN 02/12/72 5000 FTA-FTS CHECKING

STATION
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
MILLER, THOMAS
MARSHALL

08/12/92 5000 FTA/OVERWEIGHT/O
OVERSIZED PERMIT
FTCARRY

ACT
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Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
CARRICA, CAMERON LEE 06/07/93 7500 FTA POSS OF

CONTROLLED SUBST
AND PARA

ACT

MULLIS, MICHAEL WAYNE 04/26/92 2500 FTA POSS OF CONT
SUBS

ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
STACY, MARTY JAMES 08/14/88 0 FTA/DUI EXCESSIVE ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ORTEGA, JOHN L 04/14/92 5000 FTA CPS AND PARA ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
GILLIRDO RAMIREZ, ISMAEL 08/25/97 5000 FTA POSS CONT SUB ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
KLINGSPORN, MILES
LAWSON

04/12/78 5000 FTA// FTP ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
PHAN, HIEU NGOE 11/06/87 0 FTP//NO VALID FISH

LIC
ACT

Name Date of Birth Bail Amount Wanted for Status
ARNOTT, RICHARD DALE 05/09/49 1500 FTA / DWP ACT

Total wants for this report:   1


